

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2127 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MOHD. RAFIKUL ISLAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Jail Petition,Adv.
Mr Ashutosh Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents not placed on record inspite of reasonable opportunities permissible under the rules.

No further steps required to be taken in the matter. It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj